Online Contract activity as of 31/06/2025
Procurement and Logistics Service

Business Services
/) Organisation

Procurement and Logistics Services

n Contract Reference n Value per supplier n Contract Awarded Date Contract Start Date |4

HSC Organisation Contract Title

Business Services Organisation Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT CLANRYE CAB CO 5240772 £ 53,900.00 02/06/2025 01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation |Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT CLANRYE CAB CO 5240772 £ 50,400.00 02/06/2025 01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation 'Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT DIAMOND TAXIS (ARMAGH) LTD 5240772 £ 193,635.87 02/06/2025 01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation |Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT DIAMOND TAXIS (ARMAGH) LTD 5240772 £ 69,810.00 02/06/2025 01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation 'Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT CLANRYE CAB CO 5240772 £ 105,110.35 02/06/2025 01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation |Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT CLANRYE CAB CO 5240772 £ 70,725.00 02/06/2025 01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT CLANRYE CAB CO 5240772 £ 151,626.43 02/06/2025 01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation |Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT CLANRYE CAB CO 5240772 £ 47,150.00 02/06/2025 01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT CLANRYE CAB CO 5240772 £ 25,643.50 02/06/2025 01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation |Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT CLANRYE CAB CO 5240772 £ 15,615.00 02/06/2025 01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation 'Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT CLANRYE CAB CO 5240772 £ 19,464.52 02/06/2025 01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation |Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT CLANRYE CAB CO 5240772 £ 35,362.50 02/06/2025 01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT CLANRYE CAB CO 5240772 £ 248,325.33 02/06/2025 01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation |Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT CLANRYE CAB CO 5240772 £ 1,137.86 02/06/2025 01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT CLANRYE CAB CO 5240772 £ 171,189.49 02/06/2025 01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation |Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT CLANRYE CAB CO 5240772 £ 120,342.00 02/06/2025 01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation 'Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT CLANRYE CAB CO 5240772 £ 11,468.88 02/06/2025 01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation |Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT RG Taxis 5240772 £ 11,468.88 02/06/2025 01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation 'Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT CLANRYE CAB CO 5240772 £ 8,130.00 02/06/2025 01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation |Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT RG Taxis 5240772 £ 8,130.00 02/06/2025 01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT RG Taxis 5240772 £ 34,838.13 02/06/2025 01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation |Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT RG Taxis 5240772 £ 14,935.00 02/06/2025 01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation 'Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT DIAMOND TAXIS (ARMAGH) LTD 5240772 £ 90,150.00 02/06/2025 01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation |Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT CLANRYE CAB CO 5240772 £ 9,018.00 02/06/2025 01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT CLANRYE CAB CO 5240772 £ 2,675.14 02/06/2025 01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation |Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT CLANRYE CAB CO 5240772 £ 33,374.55 02/06/2025 01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT CLANRYE CAB CO 5240772 £ 20,625.60 02/06/2025 01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation |Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT EUROCOACHN I LTD 5240772 £ 69,810.00 03/06/2025 01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT EUROCOACHN I LTD 5240772 £ 62,340.00 03/06/2025 01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation |Maintenance and/or Repair of Endoscopes and Related Ancillary Equipment Uniphar Medtech Limited t/a Tekno Surgical 5460920 £ 12,475,396.00 04/06/2025 01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation 'Maintenance and/or Repair of Endoscopes and Related Ancillary Equipment Uniphar Medtech Limited t/a Tekno Surgical 5460920 £ 477,807.00 04/06/2025 01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation 'Maintenance and/or Repair of Endoscopes and Related Ancillary Equipment DP MEDICAL SYSTEMS LIMITED 5460920 £ 477,807.00 04/06/2025 01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation 'Maintenance and/or Repair of Endoscopes and Related Ancillary Equipment Healthcare 21 NI 5460920 £ 12,475,396.00 04/06/2025 01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation |Maintenance and/or Repair of Endoscopes and Related Ancillary Equipment HOSPITAL SERVICES LTD 5460920 £ 477,807.00 04/06/2025 01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation 'Maintenance and/or Repair of Endoscopes and Related Ancillary Equipment SWORD MEDICAL 5460920 £ 12,475,396.00 04/06/2025 01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation |Maintenance and/or Repair of Endoscopes and Related Ancillary Equipment Uniphar Medtech UK LTD t/a Cardiac Services 5460920 £ 12,475,396.00 04/06/2025 01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation equip Income Management Software Access Paysuite Ltd 5599958 £ 1,300,000.00 04/06/2025 04/06/2025
Business Services Organisation 'Maintenance and/or Repair of Endoscopes and Related Ancillary Equipment NORTHERN HOSPITAL SUPPLIES LTD 5460920 £ 12,475,396.00 05/06/2025 01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation 'Maintenance and/or Repair of Endoscopes and Related Ancillary Equipment NORTHERN HOSPITAL SUPPLIES LTD 5460920 3 477,807.00 05/06/2025 01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation |Patient Medical Weighing Scales EBRINGTON (NI) LTD 5473811 £ 279,298.40 06/06/2025 01/09/2025
Business Services Organisation |Patient Medical Weighing Scales MDI MEDICAL (N.I.) LTD 5473811 £ 279,298.40 06/06/2025 01/09/2025
Business Services Organisation |Patient Medical Weighing Scales John Preston & Co (Belfast) Ltd 5473811 £ 279,298.40 06/06/2025 01/09/2025
Business Services Organisation Patient Medical Weighing Scales ACCU-SCIENCE IRELAND LTD 5473811 £ 279,298.40 09/06/2025 01/09/2025
Business Services Organisation |equip Voice Picking, Bar Code Scanning Solutions, Associated Hardware and Support Service: SCC (UK) Limited 5602124 £ 1,071,609.55 17/06/2025 17/06/2025



Business Services
/) Organisation

Procurement

HSC Organisation

Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation
Business Services Organisation

and Logistics Servi

Contract Title
Patient Medical Weighing Scales

Customised Procedure Pack Hemi Arthroplasty SEHSCT

Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework
Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework
Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework
Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework
Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework
Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework
Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework
Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework
Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework
Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework
Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework
Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework
Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework
Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework
Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework
Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework
Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework
Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework
)
)

Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework
Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework
Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework

Multifunctional Devices and a Managed Print Service for BSO ORGS

Maintenance of Medical Gas Equipment
Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework
Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework
Maintenance of Medical Gas Equipment
Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework
Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework
Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework
Podiatry Orthoses Consumables

Podiatry Orthoses Consumables

Podiatry Orthoses Consumables

Podiatry Orthoses Consumables

Podiatry Orthoses Consumables

Podiatry Orthoses Consumables

Podiatry Orthoses Consumables

Podiatry Orthoses Consumables

Podiatry Orthoses Consumables

Podiatry Orthoses Consumables

Podiatry Orthoses Consumables

Podiatry Orthoses Consumables

Podiatry Orthoses Consumables

Podiatry Orthoses Consumables

Podiatry Orthoses Consumables

Podiatry Orthoses Consumables
Subcutaneous Infusion Administration Sets

Online Contract activity as of 31/06/2025
Procurement and Logistics Service

WISHART GROUP (NI) LTD
CLONALLON LABORATORIES LTD
ANDERSEN CALEDONIA LIMITED
B. Braun Medical Limited

BUNZL MCLAUGHLIN
CLONALLON LABORATORIES LTD
Critical Healthcare Limited
KIMAL ELECTRONICS LTD

M3 MEDICAL

MDI MEDICAL (N.I.) LTD

Mediq

REFLEX MEDICAL LIMITED
EMPIRE MEDICAL UK LTD
Uniphar Medtech Ltd t/a M.E.D. Surgical
ACCU-SCIENCE IRELAND LTD
EMPIRE MEDICAL UK LTD
HIBERNIA MEDICAL LIMITED
MEDLINE IRELAND LIMITED
O&M HALYARD UK LIMITED
PHARMED UK LIMITED

PREMIER HEALTHCARE (N I) LTD
TERUMO UK LIMITED

VISION PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
XEROX (UK) LTD

OXYGEN CARE LTD

Fannin Limited

VYGON (U.K.) LTD

AMA COMPRESSED AIR SPECIALISTS LTD
IVOR SHAW LTD

MEDANA HEALTHCARE LIMITED
TFX GROUP LIMITED

A.ALGEO LIMITED

CUXSON GERRARD & COMPANY LTD
DACEY LTD

ELECTRAMED LTD

ESSITY UK LTD

EUREKA PHYSIOCARE LTD

Iskus Health Limited

LBG MEDICAL LTD

MAG Orthotics Limited

New Vision Healthcare Limited
OSSUR UK LTD

Performance Health International
Healthcare 21 NI

PROMEDICS ORTHOPAEDICS LTD
Ortho Europe Limited

Peacocks Medical Group Limited
ARMSTRONG MEDICAL LTD

5473811
2944597_5647957
5592276
5592276
5592276
5592276
5592276
5592276
5592276
5592276
5592276
5592276
5592276
5592276
5592276
5592276
5592276
5592276
5592276
5592276
5592276
5592276
5592276
RM_4994999
5506268
5592276
5592276
5506268
5592276
5592276
5592276
5820615
5820615
5820615
5820615
5820615
5820615
5820615
5820615
5820615
5820615
5820615
5820615
5820615
5820615
5820615
5820615
5141411

I e R R R G R R R R R R e R R e R R e R R R R R G R G R s B L B R R e R R e R R R R R R R R R R R R R B e B B e B o T )

279,298.40
28,800.00
711,289.33
711,289.33
711,289.33
711,289.33
711,289.33
711,289.33
711,289.33
711,289.33
711,289.33
711,289.33
711,289.33
711,289.33
711,289.33
711,289.33
711,289.33
711,289.33
711,289.33
711,289.33
711,289.33
711,289.33
711,289.33
5,000,000.00
3,169,084.00
711,289.33
711,289.33
3,169,084.00
711,289.33
711,289.33
711,289.33
105,213.13
105,213.13
105,213.13
105,213.13
105,213.13
105,213.13
105,213.13
105,213.13
105,213.13
105,213.13
105,213.13
105,213.13
105,213.13
105,213.13
105,213.13
105,213.13
942,000.00

18/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025
19/06/2025
19/06/2025
19/06/2025
19/06/2025
19/06/2025
19/06/2025
19/06/2025
19/06/2025
19/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025
23/06/2025
23/06/2025
23/06/2025
25/06/2025
26/06/2025
26/06/2025
26/06/2025
26/06/2025
26/06/2025
26/06/2025
26/06/2025
26/06/2025
26/06/2025
26/06/2025
26/06/2025
26/06/2025
26/06/2025
26/06/2025
26/06/2025
26/06/2025
30/06/2025

ﬂ Contract Reference ﬂ Value per supplier ﬂ Contract Awarded Date Contract Start Date 4

01/09/2025
16/06/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/10/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/10/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025,



