

Online Contract activity as of 31/06/2025 Procurement and Logistics Service

HSC Organisation	Contract Title	Supplier	Contract Reference	▼ Value	e per supplier 💌	Contract Awarded Date 🗐	Contract Start Date
Business Services Organisation	Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT	CLANRYE CAB CO	5240772	£	53,900.00	02/06/2025	01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation	Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT	CLANRYE CAB CO	5240772	£	50,400.00	02/06/2025	01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation	Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT	DIAMOND TAXIS (ARMAGH) LTD	5240772	£	193,635.87	02/06/2025	01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation	Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT	DIAMOND TAXIS (ARMAGH) LTD	5240772	£	69,810.00	02/06/2025	01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation	Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT	CLANRYE CAB CO	5240772	£	105,110.35	02/06/2025	01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation	Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT	CLANRYE CAB CO	5240772	£	70,725.00	02/06/2025	01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation	Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT	CLANRYE CAB CO	5240772	£	151,626.43	02/06/2025	01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation	Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT	CLANRYE CAB CO	5240772	£	47,150.00	02/06/2025	01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation	Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT	CLANRYE CAB CO	5240772	£	25,643.50	02/06/2025	01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation	Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT	CLANRYE CAB CO	5240772	£	15,615.00	02/06/2025	01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation	Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT	CLANRYE CAB CO	5240772	£	19,464.52	02/06/2025	01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation	Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT	CLANRYE CAB CO	5240772	£	35,362.50	02/06/2025	01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation	Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT	CLANRYE CAB CO	5240772	£	248,325.33	02/06/2025	01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation	Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT	CLANRYE CAB CO	5240772	£	1,137.86	02/06/2025	01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation	Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT	CLANRYE CAB CO	5240772	£	171,189.49	02/06/2025	01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation	Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT	CLANRYE CAB CO	5240772	£	120,342.00	02/06/2025	01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation	Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT	CLANRYE CAB CO	5240772	£	11,468.88	02/06/2025	01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation	Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT	RG Taxis	5240772	£	11,468.88	02/06/2025	01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation	Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT	CLANRYE CAB CO	5240772	£	8,130.00	02/06/2025	01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation	Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT	RG Taxis	5240772	£	8,130.00	02/06/2025	01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation	Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT	RG Taxis	5240772	£	34,838.13	02/06/2025	01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation	Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT	RG Taxis	5240772	£	14,935.00	02/06/2025	01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation	Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT	DIAMOND TAXIS (ARMAGH) LTD	5240772	£	90,150.00	02/06/2025	01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation	Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT	CLANRYE CAB CO	5240772	£	9,018.00	02/06/2025	01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation	Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT	CLANRYE CAB CO	5240772	£	2,675.14	02/06/2025	01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation	Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT	CLANRYE CAB CO	5240772	£	33,374.55	02/06/2025	01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation	Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT	CLANRYE CAB CO	5240772	£	20,625.60	02/06/2025	01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation	Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT	EUROCOACH N I LTD	5240772	£	69,810.00	03/06/2025	01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation	Passenger Taxi Transport Services and/or Transportation of Items - SEHSCT and SHSCT	EUROCOACH N I LTD	5240772	£	62,340.00	03/06/2025	01/06/2025
Business Services Organisation	Maintenance and/or Repair of Endoscopes and Related Ancillary Equipment	Uniphar Medtech Limited t/a Tekno Surgical	5460920	£	12,475,396.00	04/06/2025	01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation	Maintenance and/or Repair of Endoscopes and Related Ancillary Equipment	Uniphar Medtech Limited t/a Tekno Surgical	5460920	£	477,807.00	04/06/2025	01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation	Maintenance and/or Repair of Endoscopes and Related Ancillary Equipment	DP MEDICAL SYSTEMS LIMITED	5460920	£	477,807.00	04/06/2025	01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation	Maintenance and/or Repair of Endoscopes and Related Ancillary Equipment	Healthcare 21 NI	5460920	£	12,475,396.00	04/06/2025	01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation	Maintenance and/or Repair of Endoscopes and Related Ancillary Equipment	HOSPITAL SERVICES LTD	5460920	£	477,807.00	04/06/2025	01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation	Maintenance and/or Repair of Endoscopes and Related Ancillary Equipment	SWORD MEDICAL	5460920	£	12,475,396.00	04/06/2025	01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation	Maintenance and/or Repair of Endoscopes and Related Ancillary Equipment	Uniphar Medtech UK LTD t/a Cardiac Services	5460920	£	12,475,396.00	04/06/2025	01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation	equip Income Management Software	Access Paysuite Ltd	5599958	£	1,300,000.00	04/06/2025	04/06/2025
Business Services Organisation	Maintenance and/or Repair of Endoscopes and Related Ancillary Equipment	NORTHERN HOSPITAL SUPPLIES LTD	5460920	£	12,475,396.00	05/06/2025	01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation	Maintenance and/or Repair of Endoscopes and Related Ancillary Equipment	NORTHERN HOSPITAL SUPPLIES LTD	5460920	£	477,807.00	05/06/2025	01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation	Patient Medical Weighing Scales	EBRINGTON (NI) LTD	5473811	£	279,298.40	06/06/2025	01/09/2025
Business Services Organisation	Patient Medical Weighing Scales	MDI MEDICAL (N.I.) LTD	5473811	£	279,298.40	06/06/2025	01/09/2025
Business Services Organisation	Patient Medical Weighing Scales	John Preston & Co (Belfast) Ltd	5473811	£	279,298.40	06/06/2025	01/09/2025
Business Services Organisation	Patient Medical Weighing Scales	ACCU-SCIENCE IRELAND LTD	5473811	£	279,298.40	09/06/2025	01/09/2025
Business Services Organisation	equip Voice Picking, Bar Code Scanning Solutions, Associated Hardware and Support Ser	vice SCC (UK) Limited	5602124	£	1,071,609.55	17/06/2025	17/06/2025



Online Contract activity as of 31/06/2025 Procurement and Logistics Service

HSC Organisation	Contract Title	Supplier	▼ Contract Reference	▼ Valu	e per supplier 🔻	Contract Awarded Date 📢	Contract Start Date
Business Services Organisation	Patient Medical Weighing Scales	WISHART GROUP (NI) LTD	5473811	£	279,298.40	18/06/2025	
Business Services Organisation		CLONALLON LABORATORIES LTD	2944597_5647957	£	28,800.00	18/06/2025	16/06/2025
Business Services Organisation	Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework	ANDERSEN CALEDONIA LIMITED	5592276	£	711,289.33	18/06/2025	01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation	Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework	B. Braun Medical Limited	5592276	£	711,289.33	18/06/2025	01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation	Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework	BUNZL MCLAUGHLIN	5592276	£	711,289.33	18/06/2025	01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation	Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework	CLONALLON LABORATORIES LTD	5592276	£	711,289.33	18/06/2025	01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation	Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework	Critical Healthcare Limited	5592276	£	711,289.33	18/06/2025	01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation	Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework	KIMAL ELECTRONICS LTD	5592276	£	711,289.33	18/06/2025	01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation	Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework	M3 MEDICAL	5592276	£	711,289.33	18/06/2025	01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation	Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework	MDI MEDICAL (N.I.) LTD	5592276	£	711,289.33	18/06/2025	01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation	Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework	Mediq	5592276	£	711,289.33	18/06/2025	01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation	Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework	REFLEX MEDICAL LIMITED	5592276	£	711,289.33	18/06/2025	01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation	Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework	EMPIRE MEDICAL UK LTD	5592276	£	711,289.33	18/06/2025	01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation	Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework	Uniphar Medtech Ltd t/a M.E.D. Surgical	5592276	£	711,289.33	18/06/2025	01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation	Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework	ACCU-SCIENCE IRELAND LTD	5592276	£	711,289.33	19/06/2025	01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation	Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework	EMPIRE MEDICAL UK LTD	5592276	£	711,289.33	19/06/2025	01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation	Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework	HIBERNIA MEDICAL LIMITED	5592276	£	711,289.33	19/06/2025	01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation	Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework	MEDLINE IRELAND LIMITED	5592276	£	711,289.33	19/06/2025	01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation	Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework	O&M HALYARD UK LIMITED	5592276	£	711,289.33	19/06/2025	01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation	Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework	PHARMED UK LIMITED	5592276	£	711,289.33	19/06/2025	01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation	Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework	PREMIER HEALTHCARE (N I) LTD	5592276	£	711,289.33	19/06/2025	01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation	Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework	TERUMO UK LIMITED	5592276	£	711,289.33	19/06/2025	01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation	Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework	VISION PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	5592276	£	711,289.33	19/06/2025	01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation	Multifunctional Devices and a Managed Print Service for BSO ORGS	XEROX (UK) LTD	RM 4994999	£	5,000,000.00	20/06/2025	01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation	Maintenance of Medical Gas Equipment	OXYGEN CARE LTD	5506268	£	3,169,084.00	20/06/2025	01/10/2025
Business Services Organisation	Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework	Fannin Limited	5592276	£	711,289.33	20/06/2025	01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation	Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework	VYGON (U.K.) LTD	5592276	£	711,289.33	20/06/2025	01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation	Maintenance of Medical Gas Equipment	AMA COMPRESSED AIR SPECIALISTS LTD	5506268	£	3,169,084.00	23/06/2025	01/10/2025
Business Services Organisation	Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework	IVOR SHAW LTD	5592276	£	711,289.33	23/06/2025	01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation	Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework	MEDANA HEALTHCARE LIMITED	5592276	£	711,289.33	23/06/2025	01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation	Customised Procedure Packs (NI) Framework	TFX GROUP LIMITED	5592276	£	711,289.33	25/06/2025	01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation	Podiatry Orthoses Consumables	A.ALGEO LIMITED	5820615	£	105,213.13	26/06/2025	01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation	Podiatry Orthoses Consumables	CUXSON GERRARD & COMPANY LTD	5820615	£	105,213.13	26/06/2025	01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation	Podiatry Orthoses Consumables	DACEY LTD	5820615	£	105,213.13	26/06/2025	01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation	Podiatry Orthoses Consumables	ELECTRAMED LTD	5820615	£	105,213.13	26/06/2025	01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation	Podiatry Orthoses Consumables	ESSITY UK LTD	5820615	£	105,213.13	26/06/2025	01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation	Podiatry Orthoses Consumables	EUREKA PHYSIOCARE LTD	5820615	£	105,213.13	26/06/2025	01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation	Podiatry Orthoses Consumables	Iskus Health Limited	5820615	£	105,213.13	26/06/2025	01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation	Podiatry Orthoses Consumables	LBG MEDICAL LTD	5820615	£	105,213.13	26/06/2025	01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation	Podiatry Orthoses Consumables	MAG Orthotics Limited	5820615	£	105,213.13	26/06/2025	01/07/2025
Business Services Organisation	Podiatry Orthoses Consumables	New Vision Healthcare Limited	5820615	£	105,213.13	26/06/2025	01/07/2025
	Podiatry Orthoses Consumables	OSSUR UK LTD	5820615	£	105,213.13	26/06/2025	
Business Services Organisation	Podiatry Orthoses Consumables	Performance Health International	5820615	£	105,213.13	26/06/2025	
	Podiatry Orthoses Consumables	Healthcare 21 NI	5820615	£	105,213.13	26/06/2025	
	Podiatry Orthoses Consumables	PROMEDICS ORTHOPAEDICS LTD	5820615	£	105,213.13	26/06/2025	
	Podiatry Orthoses Consumables	Ortho Europe Limited	5820615	£	105,213.13	26/06/2025	
	Podiatry Orthoses Consumables	Peacocks Medical Group Limited	5820615	£	105,213.13	26/06/2025	
Business Services Organisation	Subcutaneous Infusion Administration Sets	ARMSTRONG MEDICAL LTD	5141411	£	942,000.00	30/06/2025	01/07/2025